INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake 237
3. OPERATOR
Bass Enterprises Production U 0 44 5/ ‘3 L/Bésl
4. ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec 19, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length *13. Angle of Ill. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
) (Sine of Angle x 100)
186 186 0.25 44 0.81 0.81
426 240 0.50 .87 2.08 2.89
574 148 0.50 .87 1.28 417
885 311 0.50 .87 2.70 6.87
1235 350 1.00 1.75 6.12 12.99
1437 202 1.00 1.75 3.53 16.52
1728 291 0.50 .87 2.53 19.05
1945 217 1.00 1.75 3.79 22.80
2246 301 1.00 1.31 3.94 26.74
2530 284 1.00 1.31 3.72 30.46
2650 120 1.00 1.31 1.57 32.03
2808 158 1.00 1.31 2.06 34.09
2981 173 1.50 2.62 4.53 38.62
2998 17 475 8.28 1.40 40.02 RECEIVEN
3030 32 3.50 6.10 1.95 41.97 )
3076 46 3.00 5.23 2.40 44 .37
3099 23 3.00 5.23 1.20 45.57 JAN 06 2006
3113 14 3.25 567 0.79 46.36 JUFARTREOIN
3131 18] - 3.00 5.23 0.94 47.30 : "
3186 55 3.00 5.23 2.87 50.17
3235 49 3.00 5.23 2.56 52.73
3258 23 2.75 4.80 1.10 53.83
3298 40 3.00 5.23 2.09 55.92
3321 23 3.00 523 1.20 57.12
3361 40 3.00 5.23 2.09 59.21
3384 23 3.00 5.23 1.20 60.41
3424 40 3.00 5.23 2.09 62.50
3519 95 3.00 5.23 4.96 67.46
3639 120 1.75 3.05 3.66 71.12
3709 70 1.50 2.62 1.83 72.95
3921 212 1.00 1.75 3.71 76.66
3961 40 1.50 2.62 1.04 77.70
4246 285 1.50 2.62 7.46 85.16
4499 253 1.00 1.75 4.42 89.58
4548 49 1.00 1.75 0.85 90.43
4626 78 1.00 1.75 1.36 91.79
4879 253 1.00 1.75 4.42 96.21
5126 247 1.50 2.62 6.47 102.68
5345 219 1.50 2.62 5.73 108.41
5464 119 1.00 1.75 2.08 110.49
5792 328 1.50 2.62 8.59 119.08
5812 20 1.00 1.75 0.35 119.43
5856 44 1.00 1.75 0.77 120.20
6206 350 0.75 1.31 4.58 124.78
6325 119 1.00 1.75 2.08 126.86
6498 173 1.00 1.75 3.02 129.88
6830 332 1.00 1.75 5.81 135.69
6962 132 1.25 2.18 2.87 138.56
7380 418 1.00 1.75 7.31 145.87
7550 170 1.00 1.75 2.97 148.84
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of, 7550 148.84' feet.
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